Dry cooler
Güntner GCHV RD 090.2NF/22E-57
Capacity: 157,6 kW Medium: Ethylene glycol 34 Vol. %
Air flow: 121.000,0 m3/h Inlet: 40,0 °C
Air inlet: 25,0 °C Outlet: 35,0 °C
Air outlet: 28,9 °C Pressure drop: 0,90 bar
  Volume flow: 29,6 m3/h
Capacity: 647,4 kW Medium: Ethylene glycol 34 Vol. %
Air flow: 121.000,0 m3/h Inlet: 60,0 °C
Air inlet: 25,0 °C Outlet: 40,0 °C
Air outlet: 41,1 °C Pressure drop: 0,90 bar
  Volume flow: 30,4 m3/h
Fans: 4 Pieces 3~400V 50Hz
Speed: 1050 min-1
Capacity: 2,65 kW
Surface: 976,3 m2 Tubes: Copper
Tube volume: 121,2 dm3 Fins: Aluminium
Fin spacing: 2,4 mm Passes: 6
  Distributions: 44